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 Why book with Star Tours
  
 	 A huge variety of destinations
 

  
 	 All package holidays are financially protected
 

  
 	 ATOL
        No. 5639 & ABTA No. W8770 bonded
 

  
 	 More excursions included in your price
 

  
 	 Passionate & expert Tour Managers
 

  
 	 Nation-wide pick up
        points
 

  
 	 24hr dedicated team to handle all your queries
 

  
 	 Stay at charming 3/4* hotels thats hand picked by
        us
 

  
 	 Tips included on all our European Holidays
 

  
 
   
 Star Tours Advert
  
 Press Play below to see the New Star Tours Promotional
    Video Advert
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  Availability Search

   Tours All Tours
Holidays (All)
Coach Holidays
European Flight Holidays 
UK Holidays
Worldwide Group Holidays
China | Japan | Hong Kong
Far-East & South East Asia
North & South America
Australia & New Zealand
Dubai 
Duration 01 - 04 Days
Duration 05 - 08 Days
Duration 09 - 11 Days
Duration 12 Days Plus
Eurostar

 
  Date 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

 Mar 2024
Apr 2024
May 2024
Jun 2024
Jul 2024
Aug 2024
Sep 2024
Oct 2024
Nov 2024
Dec 2024
Jan 2025
Feb 2025
Mar 2025
Apr 2025
May 2025
Jun 2025
Jul 2025
Aug 2025
Sep 2025
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  Flexibility (+/-) Exact Match
7 Days
14 Days
21 Days

 
  Passengers 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
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 Travel Insurance
(for UK Residents)
  Travel Insurance (for USA Residents)
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 View Brochure Online - GBP £ -
2018
 View Brochure Online - USD $ -
2018
  

 
 
 
 View our 2018 Brochure
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